
21 JANUARY THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/2-contlnued 

Tariff 
Item 

82.02.029 

82.02.029 

82.04.069 

82.06.001 

84.03.000 

84.08.011 

84.10.029 

84.11.011 

84.11.011 

84.11.011 

84.11.011 

84.14.001 

84.15.009 

84.15.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 

84.18.039 

84.19.039 

84.19.039 

84.20.009 

84.21.011 

84.21.011 

Insel 

Description of Goods 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Tungsten carbide tipped scoring blades 120 
and 14Omm. D I A adjustable type wi th pins 
spacers and interlocking teeth 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Tungsten carbide tipped scoring blades 100mm 
to 150mm in diameter. Adjustable type with 
pins spacers and interlocking teeth 
Braun GC40 butane gas operated curling wand 
and styling brush 

Tungsten tipped knives 

Oxygen generators 

Miniature pneumatic cylinders with integrated 
solenoid valve 

Hydracat air powered proportioning pumps 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Alcatel critical criteria scientific vacuum 
ultra high vacuum pumps consisting of 
copperseals stainless steel molecular sieve 
fil ters and nitrogen traps 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Cri tical criteria scientific vacuum ultra high 
vacuum pumps, consisting of copper seals, 
stainless steel molecular sieve filters and 
ni trogen traps 
Cri tical criteria scienific turbo molecular 
pumps and pumping units consisting of 
stainless steel and copper cables stainless 
steel screw, copper seals 
Cri tical criteria scienific vacuum industrial 
pumping stacks manually or pneumatically 
operated stainless steel and aluminium 
PVC compound curing unit with fan cooling 
unit 

Ice cream making machine 

Counter top glass walled refrigerated 
merchandisers being refrigeration equipment 
other than domestic 

Fluid heaters to control paint viscosity 
in heated spray systems 

Methanol extraction unit with solvent 
recovery 

Pop corn popping machines 

Spiral heat exchangers designed for heating 
surge sludge indigestors, sludge 
pasteurization and steri lization 
Water and energy system designed to recover 
and treat industrial process waste water 

Cherry burrell packaging machines models 
Q9, QIO, QL10 and Q12 

Ravena vertical form fill and seal automatic 
packaging machine and ancillary equipment 

Portable precision electronic diamond balance 

Airbrushes "Badger" 

Spray gun 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PO Box 21-001 
WELLINGTON AIRPORT 

W &: R Jack 
PO Box 9748 
WELLINGTON 

Zip Housewares Limited 
PO Box 13 516 
Onehunga 
AUCKLAND 
W &: R Jack 
PO Box 9748 
WELLINGTON 
A R Harris Company Limited 
PO Box 8163 
Riccarton 
CHRISTCHURCH 4 
S Hindin &: Sons Ltd 
PO Box 1181 
CHRISTCHURCH 
S Hindin &: Sons Ltd 
PO Box 1181 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Air Driven Pumps (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 598 
MANUREWA 

Ai r Dr iven Pumps (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 598 
MANUREWA 

Ai r Dr iven Pumps (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 598 
MANUREWA 
Dominion Seal Co Ltd 
PO Box 43036 
AUCKLAND 
Ian Carter 
PO Box 3072 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Coca-Cola Bottlers (Wellington) 

Limited 
PO Box 40-441 
UPPER HUTT 
S Hindin &: Sons Limi ted 
PO Box 1181 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Stock Safety Ltd 
C/- Mrs J Whitehouse 
RD BOMBAY 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
PO Box 2158 
AUCKLAND 
Alfa Laval (NZ) Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1316 
HAMILTON 
Global Energy Resources Ltd 
C/- PO Box 684 
HAMILTON 
Protech Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 14549 
Panmure 
AUCKLAND 
NZ Sugar Co Ltd 
PO Box 30 
AUCKLAND 
Gem Testing Laboratories Ltd 
PO Box 11 218 
WELLINGTON 
Trevor Bringans Ltd 
PO Box 76 156 
Manukau City 
AUCKLAND 
Bronson and Jacobs (NZ) Ltd 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

99 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

520367J 

WN 521154K 

AK 503231J 

WN 581492J 

CH 540542E 

CH 540540J 

CH 540525E 

440032B 

AK 503152E 

AK 503151G 

AK 503153C 

AK 503132L 

CH 540535B 

WN 521088 

CH 540524G 

AK 503176B 

AK 503239D 

AK 503177L 

AK 503240H 

AK 502807J 

AK 503133J 

WN 521204 

AK 503086C 

AK 503211D 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

A 

YO 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

139 


